CHASE O

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
P O Box 182051
Columbus, OH 43218 - 2051

Account Number:

July 22, 2020 through August 21, 2020

000000831821991

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Web site:

Service Center:

Deaf and Hard of Hearing:
Para Espanol:
International Calls:

00384075 DRE 703 219 23520 NNNNNNNNNNN 1 000000000 15 0000

SANDRA P OSPINA
10712 DAINES DR
TEMPLE CITY CA 91780-2819

CHECKING SUMMARY | Chase Total Checking

Chase.com
1-800-935-9935
1-800-242-7383
1-877-312-4273
1-713-262-1679

AMOUNT
Beginning Balance $1,240.73
Deposits and Additions 11,934.18
Checks Paid -810.00
ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals -4,914 .44
Electronic Withdrawals -6,544.70
Fees
Ending Balance $903.27

Your account ending in 9390 is linked to this account for overdraft protection.

CHECKS PAID

CHECK NUMBER DATE AMOUNT
PAID

382 A 08/05 $810.00

Total Checks Paid $810.00

If you see a check description in the Transaction Detail section, it means your check has already been converted for
electronic payment. Because of this, we're not able to return the check to you or show you an image on Chase.com.

A An image of this check may be available for you to view on Chase.com.

TRANSACTION DETAIL

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

Beginning Balance $1,240.73

07/22 Card Purchase 07/20 985 Mail Order Pharmac 5624616070 CA Card -5.00 1,235.73
5391

07/22 Card Purchase 07/21 Postmates 2BC4B |hop Httpspostmate CA Card -26.42 1,209.31
5391

07/22 Card Purchase With Pin 07/22 Big Lots Stores 610 LA Arcadia CA Card -55.61 1,153.70
5391

07/22 Miles Kimball Achpayment 7100168901907A Tel ID: 2391885871 -50.00 1,103.70

07/23 Card Purchase 07/21 IN N Out Burger 013 Temple City CA Card -18.07 1,085.63
5391

07/23 Card Purchase 07/21 Old Navy On-Line 800-6536289 OH Card 5391 -10.92 1,074.71
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CHASE O

July 22, 2020 through August 21, 2020
Account Number:  000000831821991

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
07/23 Card Purchase 07/22 Jack IN The Box 3516 Arcadia CA Card 5391 -3.84 1,070.87
07/23 ggéﬁl Purchase 07/22 Jack IN The Box 3156 Temple City CA Card -20.54 1,050.33
07/23 Card Purchase 07/22 Jack IN The Box 3516 Arcadia CA Card 5391 -2.52 1,047.81
07/23 Card Purchase With Pin 07/23 7-Eleven Arcadia CA Card 5391 -19.78 1,028.03
07/23 Paypal Inst Xfer Sq *Quickly Web ID: Paypalsi77 -8.06 1,019.97
07/24 ggéﬁl Purchase Return  07/24 Amzn Mkip US Amzn.Com/Bill WA Card 15.81 1,035.78
07/24 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Ordaz Chavez, Luis Bacc9A452113 35.00 1,070.78
07/24 Card Purchase 07/22 Old Navy On-Line 800-6536289 OH Card 5391 -42.26 1,028.52
07/24 Card Purchase 07/23 Jack IN The Box 3516 Arcadia CA Card 5391 -11.65 1,016.87
07/24 Card Purchase 07/23 Burger King #4691 Arcadia CA Card 5391 -9.94 1,006.93
07/24 Card Purchase With Pin 07/24 Temple Oak Fuel Temple City CA Card 5391 -34.50 972.43
07/24 lglec’)g{Chase ATM Withdraw 07/24 1550 Puente Ave Baldwin Park CA Card -143.00 829.43
07/24 Paypal Inst Xfer Shell Service Web ID: Paypalsi77 -19.99 809.44
07/24 Paypal Inst Xfer IN N Out Burger Web |D: Paypalsi77 -11.66 797.78
07/24 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 795.28
07/27 Brightlending Debcred PPD ID: 9004271710 800.00 1,595.28
07/27 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Ordaz Chavez, Luis Bac2F6429374 52.00 1,647.28
07/27 Online Transfer From Sav ...9390 Transaction#: 10008797015 50.45 1,697.73
07/27 Paypal Transfer PPD ID: Paypalsdi1 25.59 1,723.32
07/27 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Ordaz Chavez, Luis Bac99A4Fe1B1 25.00 1,748.32
07/27 Card Purchase 07/23 Mcdonald's F731 Temple City CA Card 5391 -5.68 1,742.64
07/27 Card Purchase 07/23 Mcdonald's F731 Temple City CA Card 5391 -8.41 1,734.23
07/27 Card Purchase 07/24 El Monte Auto Spa El Monte CA Card 5391 -30.00 1,704.23
07/27 ggéﬁl Purchase 07/24 Farmer Boys - Baldwin Baldwin Park CA Card -23.83 1,680.40
07/27 Card Purchase 07/24 Afterpay 855-2896014 De Card 5391 -21.90 1,658.50
07/27 ggéﬁl Purchase 07/25 Doordash*Wingstop Www.Doordash. CA Card -38.50 1,620.00
07/27 Card Purchase 07/24 Burger King #744 Temple City CA Card 5391 -19.13 1,600.87
07/27 8arg gggﬁhase 07/26 Amzn Mktp US*Mv33Z9W Amzn.Com/Bill WA -57.99 1,542.88
ar
07/27 Card Purchase With Pin 07/25 Ralphs 0053 Temple City CA Card 5391 -115.71 1,427.17
07/27 ggéﬁl Purchase With Pin 07/25 Rite Aid Store - 5609 Temple City CA Card -50.00 1,377.17
07/27 Card Purchase 07/26 Doordash*Burger King Www.Doordash. CA -27.19 1,349.98
Card 5391
07/27 ggéﬁl Purchase 07/27 Doordash*Yoshinoya Www.Doordash. CA Card -27.89 1,322.09
07/27 ggéﬁl Purchase 07/26 Jack IN The Box 0308 Rosemead CA Card -23.70 1,298.39
07/27 Card Purchase With Pin 07/27 Temple Oak Fuel Temple City CA Card 5391 -19.91 1,278.48
07/27 Recurring Card Purchase 07/25 Geico *Auto 800-841-3000 DC Card 5391 -52.59 1,225.89
07/27 Recurring Card Purchase 07/26 Tmobile*Prepd Autopy 877-778-2106 WA -15.30 1,210.59
Card 5391
07/28 Lendup Lenduploan PPD ID: 1453936907 400.00 1,610.59
07/28 Lendup Lenduploan PPD ID: 1453936907 255.00 1,865.59
07/28 ggéﬁl Purchase 07/27 Postmates 2BC4B Cali Httpspostmate CA Card -26.85 1,838.74
07/28 Card Purchase With Pin 07/28 Ralphs 0053 Temple City CA Card 5391 -7.26 1,831.48
07/28 Bridgecrest Dt Retail PPD ID: 2860677984 -280.00 1,551.48
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CHASE O

July 22, 2020 through August 21, 2020

Account Number:  000000831821991

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

07/28 First Savings Payment 543360140135442 Web ID: 1470535472 -80.00 1,471.48

07/28 First Savings Payment 543360120508233 Web ID: 1470535472 -49.68 1,421.80

07/28 Recurring Card Purchase 07/27 Amazon Prime*Mv8Bm5D Amzn.Com/Bill -14.22 1,407.58
WA Card 5391

07/29 Card Purchase 07/28 Lendup 855-253-6387 CA Card 5391 -427.93 979.65

07/29 Card Purchase 07/28 Soundind8882491799 216-931-0500 OH Card -25.00 954.65
5391

07/29 Card Purchase 07/28 Kp Rx01230 Baldwin Park CA Card 5391 -20.00 934.65

07/29 Card Purchase 07/28 Postmates 2BC4B Yosh Httpspostmate CA -25.47 909.18
Card 5391

07/29 Card Purchase With Pin 07/29 Temple Oak Fuel Temple City CA Card 5391 -19.91 889.27

07/29 Legacy Visa Pymt Payment 423980107276362 Web ID: 1470535472 -80.00 809.27

07/29 Total Card Tcfii Payment  001000029155374 Web ID: 1430170190 -60.00 749.27

07/29 Total Card Tcsfa Payment  001000029162373 Web ID: 1430170190 -60.00 689.27

07/29 Total Card Tcsfa Payment  001000029162394 Tel ID: 1430170190 -40.00 649.27

07/30 LA County Payroll PPD ID: 8956000927 3,414.11 4,063.38

07/30 Card Purchase 07/28 Burger King #744 Temple City CA Card 5391 -20.55 4,042.83

07/30 Card Purchase 07/29 Afterpay 855-2896014 De Card 5391 -16.70 4,026.13

07/30 Card Purchase 07/29 Petco Com 00069880 858-4537845 CA Card -7.94 4,018.19
5391

07/30 Card Purchase 07/30 Amk*Amerimark Direct 800-829-0080 OH Card -50.00 3,968.19
5391

07/30 Card Purchase With Pin 07/30 Usps Kiosk 05776 5940 Temple City CA -1.40 3,966.79
Card 5391

07/30 Card Purchase With Pin 07/30 Temple Oak Fuel Temple City CA Card 5391 -19.91 3,946.88

07/30 Plain Green LLC Debit = C20072909001049 Web ID: 9000006010 -267.77 3,679.11

07/31 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Ordaz Chavez, Luis Bac760F3Ab90 30.00 3,709.11

07/31 Card Purchase 07/29 Mcdonald's F731 Temple City CA Card 5391 -12.01 3,697.10

07/31 Card Purchase 07/30 Zebit Inc 855-449-3248 CA Card 5391 -34.97 3,662.13

07/31 Card Purchase 07/30 Carls Jr 7358 Temple City CA Card 5391 -13.23 3,648.90

07/31 Online Transfer To Sav ...9390 Transaction#: 9954041183 -50.00 3,598.90

07/31 ATM Withdrawal 07/31 9647 Las Tunas DR Temple City CA Card -25.00 3,573.90
5391

07/31 Card Purchase With Pin 07/31 99-Cents-Only #0 9565 Temple City CA -75.65 3,498.25
Card 5391

07/31 Kwikcashke 8004786230 PPD ID: 8800003486 -383.75 3,114.50

07/31 Paypal Inst Xfer Paymerchant Web ID: Paypalsi77 -38.87 3,075.63

07/31 Paypal Inst Xfer Temple Oak Fuel Web |ID: Paypalsi77 -2.01 3,073.62

08/03 ATM Cash Deposit 08/01 8905 Las Tunas DR Temple City CA Card 108.00 3,181.62
5391

08/03 Paypal Transfer PPD ID: Paypalsdi1 12.77 3,194.39

08/03 Card Purchase 07/29 985 Mail Order Pharmac 5624616070 CA Card -5.00 3,189.39
5391

08/03 Card Purchase 07/31 Bellagio Express Car W Temple City CA Card -12.00 3,177.39
5391

08/03 Card Purchase 07/31 Burger King #744 Temple City CA Card 5391 -20.77 3,156.62

08/03 Card Purchase 08/02 Drl*DR Leonards Healt 800-455-1918 NJ Card -40.00 3,116.62
5391

08/03 Card Purchase 07/31 Mcdonald's F731 Temple City CA Card 5391 -12.12 3,104.50

08/03 Card Purchase 08/02 Doordash*Shakeys Piz Www.Doordash. CA -34.00 3,070.50
Card 5391

08/03 Card Purchase With Pin 08/01 Temple Oak Fuel Temple City CA Card 5391 -19.91 3,050.59

08/03 Card Purchase 08/02 Bestcanvas Inc 844-6561334 FL Card 5391 -32.70 3,017.89

08/03 Card Purchase 08/01 Jack IN The Box 3516 Arcadia CA Card 5391 -7.13 3,010.76
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CHASE O

July 22, 2020 through August 21, 2020
Account Number:  000000831821991

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
08/03 Card Purchase With Pin 08/02 Veronica Escami LA Puente CA Card 5391 -35.49 2,975.27
08/03 Card Purchase With Pin 08/02 Petco 592 West Covina CA Card 5391 -30.90 2,944.37
08/03 Card Purchase 08/02 Wienerschnitzel 55 Baldwin Park CA Card 5391 -27.30 2,917.07
08/03 Card Purchase 08/02 Jack IN The Box 3516 Arcadia CA Card 5391 -2.52 2,914.55
08/03 ggéﬁl Purchase 08/02 99-Cents-Only #0028 Temple City CA Card -41.32 2,873.23
08/03 Card Purchase With Pin 08/02 Ralphs 0053 Temple City CA Card 5391 -30.44 2,842.79
08/03 Card Purchase 08/02 Kfc H730105 Arcadia CA Card 5391 -21.48 2,821.31
08/03 Card Purchase With Pin 08/03 Temple Oak Fuel Temple City CA Card 5391 -19.91 2,801.40
08/03 Mobiloans LLC Debit = C20073108006821 Web ID: 9000005005 -145.33 2,656.07
08/03 Capital One  Online Pmt 021339910667150 Web ID: 9279744991 -80.00 2,576.07
08/03 Capital One  Online Pmt 021339910667151 Web ID: 9279744991 -60.00 2,516.07
08/03 Capital One  Online Pmt 021333910102702 Web ID: 9279744391 -50.00 2,466.07
08/03 Capital One  Online Pmt 021333910102701 Web ID: 9279744391 -50.00 2,416.07
08/03 Discover E-Payment 0218 Web ID: 2510020270 -50.00 2,366.07
08/03 Capital One  Online Pmt 021339910671477 Web ID: 9279744991 -25.00 2,341.07
08/03 Recurring Card Purchase 08/01 Netflix. Com Netflix. Com CA Card 5391 -15.99 2,325.08
08/04 ?él’é\gl Check Deposit 08/04 4749 Santa Anita Ave El Monte CA Card 1,161.00 3,486.08
08/04 ?él’é\gl Cash Deposit 08/04 8905 Las Tunas DR Temple City CA Card 380.00 3,866.08
08/04 ggéﬁl Purchase With Pin 08/04 Rite Aid Store - 5609 Temple City CA Card -17.00 3,849.08
08/04 Comenity Pay IL Web Pymt P20214393960920 Web ID: 1133163498 -150.00 3,699.08
08/04 Fpb CR Card Internet  Web155310697 Web ID: 3411894456 -105.89 3,593.19
08/04 Comenity Pay OH Web Pymt P20214394173977 Web ID: 1651180275 -100.00 3,493.19
08/04 Fpb CR Card Internet  Web155310519 Web ID: 3411894456 -84.88 3,408.31
08/04 Comenity Pay Cp Web Pymt P20214394111894 Web ID: 1651180275 -68.00 3,340.31
08/04 Credit One Bank Payment 25946818 Web ID: Web000004 -60.00 3,280.31
08/04 Credit One Bank Payment 40232919 Web ID: Web000004 -50.00 3,230.31
08/04 Fortiva Mc Pmt Epay Fortiva Mc Pmt Web ID: A270475776 -40.00 3,190.31
08/04 Total Card Tcfii Payment  001000029243581 Web ID: 1430170190 -40.00 3,150.31
08/04 Cont Finance  Pay By Pho 043000094815854 Tel ID: 9044030448 -35.00 3,115.31
08/04 gec;ggg% Card Purchase 08/03 Bestbuyphonepl00026104 800-4335778 MN -7.99 3,107.32
ar
08/04 Amazon.Com Servi Internet  091000012098008 Web ID: 9049016352 -4.91 3,102.41
08/05 Amazon Marketpla Adjustment PPD ID: 9049016352 120.44 3,222.85
08/05 Card Purchase 08/03 Mcdonald's F731 Temple City CA Card 5391 -15.95 3,206.90
08/05 Card Purchase 08/05 Www.Boxlunchgives.Com 855-463-3646 CA -29.86 3,177.04
Card 5391
08/05 Card Purchase 08/05 Amazon.Com*Mi5ly4Tw2 Amzn.Com/Bill WA -21.01 3,156.03
Card 5391
08/05 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Mom 10064694544 -300.00 2,856.03
08/05 Check # 382 -810.00 2,046.03
08/05 Paypal Inst Xfer 2Cocom*FL Studi Web ID: Paypalsi77 -99.00 1,947.03
08/05 Fortiva Mc Pmt Epay Fortiva Mc Pmt Web ID: A270475776 -88.16 1,858.87
08/05 Paypal Inst Xfer Sq *Quickly Web ID: Paypalsi77 -8.38 1,850.49
08/06 Card Purchase 08/04 Mcdonald's F25534 Rosemead CA Card 5391 -11.81 1,838.68
08/06 ggéﬁl Purchase 08/05 Cb *Montgomery Wards 888-5573848 WI Card -19.00 1,819.68
08/06 Card Purchase 08/05 5988 E| Pollo Loco Los Angeles CA Card 5391 -5.02 1,814.66
08/06 ggéﬁl Purchase 08/05 Jack IN The Box 0308 Rosemead CA Card -17.80 1,796.86
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CHASE O

July 22, 2020 through August 21, 2020

Account Number:  000000831821991

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

08/06 Card Purchase With Pin 08/06 Chevron/Fawaz Elmasri Arcadia CA Card -42.50 1,754.36
5391

08/06 Card Purchase With Pin 08/06 Temple Oak Fuel Temple City CA Card 5391 -19.91 1,734.45

08/06 Amazon Marketpla Internet 091000012481760 Web ID: 9049016352 -27.54 1,706.91

08/07 ATM Cash Deposit 08/07 4749 Santa Anita Ave El Monte CA Card 5391 270.00 1,976.91

08/07 Paypal Transfer PPD ID: Paypalsdi1 67.67 2,044.58

08/07 Online Transfer From Sav ...9390 Transaction#: 10078358767 50.00 2,094.58

08/07 Card Purchase 08/07 Www.Hottopic. Com 800-892-8674 CA Card -15.69 2,078.89
5391

08/07 Card Purchase 08/06 Burger King #4691 Arcadia CA Card 5391 -10.03 2,068.86

08/07 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Dario Ospina Jpm413432523 -900.00 1,168.86

08/07 Card Purchase With Pin 08/07 99-Cents-Only #0 9565 Temple City CA -56.74 1,112.12
Card 5391

08/07 Card Purchase With Pin 08/07 Temple Oak Fuel Temple City CA Card 5391 -19.91 1,092.21

08/07 Paypal Inst Xfer Funimation =~ Web ID: Paypalsi77 -24.99 1,067.22

08/07 Amazon.Com Servi Internet 091000012681950 Web |ID: 9049016352 -7.65 1,059.57

08/10 ATM Cash Deposit 08/10 4749 Santa Anita Ave El Monte CA Card 5391 15.00 1,074.57

08/10 Real Time Transfer Recd From Aba/021000021 From: Paypal Ref: 70.83 1,145.40
20081102013108490 Info: lid: 20200810021000021P1Brjpm00630044592
Recd: 22:50:32 Trn: 1208831223Ru

08/10 Payment Received 08/10 Paypal*Ospina Sandra San Jose CA Card 489.51 1,634.91
5391

08/10 Card Purchase 08/06 Applied Bank Pmt 561-982-9111 PA Card 5391 -153.29 1,481.62

08/10 Card Purchase 08/06 985 Mail Order Pharmac 5624616070 CA Card -5.00 1,476.62
5391

08/10 Card Purchase 08/06 Burger King #744 Temple City CA Card 5391 -21.21 1,455 41

08/10 Card Purchase 08/07 Apple.Com/Bill 866-712-7753 CA Card 5391 -22.97 1,432.44

08/10 Card Purchase 08/10 Amzn Mktp US*Mf8Pe0B Amzn.Com/Bill WA -8.08 1,424.36
Card 5391

08/10 Card Purchase 08/08 Amzn Mktp US*Mf7Kk99 Amzn.Com/Bill WA -41.39 1,382.97
Card 5391

08/10 Card Purchase 08/08 Afterpay 855-2896014 De Card 5391 -13.08 1,369.89

08/10 Card Purchase 08/07 Mcdonald's F731 Temple City CA Card 5391 -5.14 1,364.75

08/10 Card Purchase 08/08 Doordash*Yoshinoya Www.Doordash. CA Card -26.00 1,338.75
5391

08/10 Card Purchase 08/08 Afterpay 855-2896014 De Card 5391 -21.90 1,316.85

08/10 ATM Withdrawal 08/08 8905 Las Tunas DR Temple City CA Card -40.00 1,276.85
5391

08/10 Card Purchase 08/09 Doordash*Baja Cali F Www.Doordash. CA Card -32.00 1,244.85
5391

08/10 Card Purchase 08/09 Shophq *144133834.Vp 800-6765523 MN Card -16.17 1,228.68
5391

08/10 Card Purchase 08/08 Mcdonald's F731 Temple City CA Card 5391 -5.48 1,223.20

08/10 Card Purchase With Pin 08/09 Ralphs 0053 Temple City CA Card 5391 -43.40 1,179.80

08/10 Card Purchase 08/09 Doordash*Baja Cali F Www.Doordash. CA Card -24.65 1,155.15
5391

08/10 Card Purchase 08/09 Bellagio Express Car W Temple City CA Card -9.00 1,146.15
5391

08/10 Card Purchase With Pin 08/09 Big Lots Stores 610 LA Arcadia CA Card -80.21 1,065.94
5391

08/10 Card Purchase 08/10 Jack IN The Box 3156 Temple City CA Card -10.61 1,055.33
5391

08/10 Recurring Card Purchase 08/07 Metromile Insurance 888-2441702 CA Card -383.87 671.46
5391

08/10 Paypal Inst Xfer Paymerchant Web ID: Paypalsi77 -40.31 631.15
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CHASE O

July 22, 2020 through August 21, 2020

Account Number:  000000831821991

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
08/10 Recurring Card Purchase 08/10 Apple. Com/Bill 866-712-7753 CA Card 5391 -4.99 626.16
08/11 Paypal Transfer PPD ID: Paypalsdi1 101.35 727.51
08/11 Card Purchase 08/11 Amzn Mktp US*Mm7Br1O Amzn.Com/Bill WA -21.89 705.62

Card 5391
08/11 Card Purchase 08/09 Mcdonald's F13304 San Gabriel CA Card 5391 -15.96 689.66
08/11 ggéﬁl Purchase 08/11 Paypal *Jonessports 402-935-7733 MO Card -285.98 403.68
08/11 Card Purchase 08/11 Doordash*Shakeys Piz Www.Doordash. CA -30.72 372.96

Card 5391
08/11 Amazon Marketpla Internet  091000012959904 Web ID: 9049016352 -51.41 321.55
08/11 Bei Jing Tan Sha lat Paypal 1009964899254 Web ID: 770510487C -18.60 302.95
08/11 Amazon Marketpla Internet 091000013178964 Web ID: 9049016352 -16.74 286.21
08/12 ATM Cash Deposit 08/12 4749 Santa Anita Ave El Monte CA Card 5391 280.00 566.21
08/12 ggéﬁl Purchase 08/10 985 Mail Order Pharmac 5624616070 CA Card -5.00 561.21
08/12 Card Purchase 08/10 Mcdonald's F731 Temple City CA Card 5391 -5.67 555.54
08/12 Kohl's Chg Pymt 043000097585876 Web |D: 9044021343 -100.00 455.54
08/12 Amazon Marketpla Internet  091000013303670 Web ID: 9049016352 -21.88 433.66
08/13 Speedy #94 Funding PPD ID: 5481185925 255.00 688.66
08/13 Card Purchase 08/11 Burger King #744 Temple City CA Card 5391 -21.21 667.45
08/13 Card Purchase 08/11 Mcdonald's F731 Temple City CA Card 5391 -5.35 662.10
08/13 ggéﬁl Purchase 08/12 Petco Com 00069880 858-4537845 CA Card -8.46 653.64
08/13 Card Purchase 08/12 Afterpay 855-2896014 De Card 5391 -16.70 636.94
08/13 ggéﬁl Purchase 08/13 Doordash*Baja Cali F Www.Doordash. CA Card -30.00 606.94
08/13 Card Purchase With Pin 08/13 Temple Oak Fuel Temple City CA Card 5391 -28.07 578.87
08/14 LA County Payroll PPD ID: 8956000927 3,334.53 3,913.40
08/14 gg%/qnent Received 08/14 Paypal*Ospina Sandra San Jose CA Card 18.70 3,932.10
08/14 Online Transfer To Sav ...9390 Transaction#: 10035972245 -50.00 3,882.10
08/14 ggéﬁl Purchase With Pin 08/14 The Home Depot #6673 El Monte CA Card -147.38 3,734.72
08/14 Kwikcashke 8004786230 PPD ID: 8800003486 -383.75 3,350.97
08/14 Plain Green LLC Debit = C20081309007068 Web ID: 9000006010 -267.77 3,083.20
08/14 Paypal Inst Xfer Wingstop - 1169 Web ID: Paypalsi77 -43.96 3,039.24
08/17 ATM Cash Deposit 08/16 4749 Santa Anita Ave El Monte CA Card 5391 70.00 3,109.24
08/17 Card Purchase 08/13 Temple Oak Fuel Temple City CA Card 5391 -19.91 3,089.33
08/17 Card Purchase 08/13 IN N Out Burger 020 Rosemead CA Card 5391 -17.25 3,072.08
08/17 Card Purchase 08/13 Mcdonald's F731 Temple City CA Card 5391 -9.70 3,062.38
08/17 Card Purchase 08/14 Zebit Inc 855-449-3248 CA Card 5391 -27.57 3,034.81
08/17 ggéﬁl Purchase 08/15 Doordash*Wingstop Www.Doordash. CA Card -32.00 3,002.81
08/17 Card Purchase 08/14 Mcdonald's F731 Temple City CA Card 5391 -4.92 2,997.89
08/17 Card Purchase 08/15 Jack IN The Box 3516 Arcadia CA Card 5391 -9.46 2,988.43
08/17 Card Purchase 08/16 Carls Jr 7358 Temple City CA Card 5391 -11.18 2,977.30
08/17 ggéﬁl Purchase With Pin 08/15 Rite Aid Store - 5609 Temple City CA Card -37.00 2,940.30
08/17 Card Purchase 08/17 Doordash*Shakeys Piz Www.Doordash. CA -31.00 2,909.30

Card 5391
08/17 ggéﬁl Purchase 08/17 Doordash*Popeyes Www.Doordash. CA Card -25.00 2,884.30
08/17 Brightlending Debcred PPD ID: 9004266188 -180.89 2,703.41
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CHASE O

July 22, 2020 through August 21, 2020
Account Number:  000000831821991

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
08/17 Mobiloans LLC Debit = C20081408006805 Web ID: 9000005005 -133.33 2,570.08
08/17 Amazon Marketpla Internet 091000013871860 Web ID: 9049016352 -41.57 2,528 .51
08/17 Paypal Inst Xfer Mcdonald S F109 Web ID: Paypalsi77 -17.18 2,511.38
08/17 Paypal Inst Xfer Sq *Quickly Web ID: Paypalsi77 -8.12 2,503.26
08/17 Paypal Inst Xfer Ebay Inc Web ID: Paypalsi77 -1.18 2,502.08
08/18 Card Purchase 08/16 Mcdonald's F10920 El Monte CA Card 5391 -31.79 2,470.29
08/18 Card Purchase 08/16 Mcdonald's F731 Temple City CA Card 5391 -10.60 2,459 69
08/18 Card Purchase 08/16 Mcdonald's F731 Temple City CA Card 5391 -12.34 2,447 35
08/18 Card Purchase With Pin 08/18 Temple Oak Fuel Temple City CA Card 5391 -19.91 2,427 .44
08/18 Wells Fargo Auto Fee & Pmts 8273237492  Web ID: 9330291646 -475.00 1,952 .44
08/18 Merrick Bank  Phone Pmt PPD ID: 200002 -50.00 1,902.44
08/18 Cont Finance  Pay By Pho 043000095362386 Tel ID: 9044030448 -46.00 1,856.44
08/18 Paypal Inst Xfer 7-Eleven Web ID: Paypalsi77 -23.56 1,832.88
08/18 Amazon Marketpla Internet  091000014041090 Web ID: 9049016352 -20.58 1,812.30
08/18 Amazon.Com Servi Internet  091000014080624 Web |D: 9049016352 -10.90 1,801.40
08/18 Paypal Inst Xfer Sonic Drive IN Web ID: Paypalsi77 -8.58 1,792.82
08/19 Card Purchase 08/17 Mcdonald's F11118 Los Angeles CA Card 5391 -6.89 1,785.93
08/19 ggéﬁl Purchase 08/18 Applied Bank Processi 561-982-9111 De Card -89.00 1,696.93
08/19 Card Purchase 08/17 Burger King #744 Temple City CA Card 5391 -21.21 1,675.72
08/19 Card Purchase 08/18 Carls Jr 7358 Temple City CA Card 5391 -19.68 1,656.04
08/19 Card Purchase With Pin 08/19 Ralphs 0053 Temple City CA Card 5391 -204.23 1,451.81
08/19 Legacy Visa Pymt Payment 423980190666369 Web ID: 1470535472 -38.72 1,413.09
08/19 Amazon.Com Servi Internet  091000014354202 Web |D: 9049016352 -9.02 1,404.07
08/19 Paypal Inst Xfer Cvs Pharm 0968 Web |D: Paypalsi77 -9.00 1,395.07
08/19 Amazon.Com Servi Internet  091000014354200 Web |ID: 9049016352 -6.50 1,388.57
08/20 gggﬁhase Return 08/20 The Home Depot #6673 El Monte CA Card 21.42 1,409.99
08/20 ggéﬁl Purchase 08/18 Central & Adams Valero Los Angeles CA Card -7.27 1,402.72
08/20 Card Purchase 08/18 Mcdonald's F731 Temple City CA Card 5391 -8.41 1,394.31
08/20 ggéﬁl Purchase 08/20 Doordash*Mcdonalds Www.Doordash. CA Card -32.54 1,361.77
08/20 ggéﬁl Purchase With Pin 08/20 Sams Club Sam's Club EI Monte CA Card -34.47 1,327.30
08/20 ggéﬁl Purchase With Pin 08/20 The Home Depot #6673 El Monte CA Card -37.10 1,290.20
08/20 Avant LLC 800-71 Avant.Com PPD ID: 4522190781 -50.00 1,240.20
08/20 Show Mastercard Payment 521044000768286 Web ID: 1460114850 -50.00 1,190.20
08/20 Total Card Tcsfa Payment  001000029615953 Web ID: 1430170190 -40.00 1,150.20
08/20 Genesisfs Card 8669469545 000001223076816 Web ID: 4522190781 -40.00 1,110.20
08/20 Paypal Inst Xfer Paymerchant Web ID: Paypalsi77 -39.92 1,070.28
08/20 Target Card Srvc Bill Pay 000000006137756 Web ID: T510215170 -30.00 1,040.28
08/20 Capital One  Online Pmt 023233910023823 Web ID: 9279744391 -30.00 1,010.28
08/20 Credit One Bank Payment 40232919 Web ID: Web000004 -25.00 985.28
08/20 Amazon Marketpla Internet  091000014435646 Web ID: 9049016352 -9.82 975.46
08/21 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Ordaz Chavez, Luis Bac16Cb07788 5.00 980.46
08/21 Card Purchase 08/19 Mcdonald's F731 Temple City CA Card 5391 -9.49 970.97
08/21 Card Purchase 08/20 Wienerschnitzel 222 El Monte CA Card 5391 -28.85 942.12
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CHASE O

July 22, 2020 through August 21, 2020
Account Number:  000000831821991

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
08/21 Card Purchase With Pin 08/21 Temple Oak Fuel Temple City CA Card 5391 -19.91 922.21
08/21 Paypal Inst Xfer Microsoft*Xbox Web ID: Paypalsi77 -9.99 912.22
08/21 Paypal Inst Xfer Sixflagsent Web ID: Paypalsi77 -8.95 903.27

Ending Balance $903.27

A monthly Service Fee was not charged to your Chase Total Checking account. Here are the three ways you can avoid
this fee during any statement period.

*  Have direct deposits totaling $500.00 or more.
(Your total direct deposits this period were $8,786.46. Note: some deposits may be listed on your previous statement)

*  OR, keep a minimum daily balance in this checking account of $1,500.00 or more
(Your minimum daily balance was $286.21)

*  OR, keep an average daily balance of qualifying linked deposits and investments of $5,000.00 or more
(Your average daily balance of qualifying linked deposits and investments was $1,702.75)

OVERDRAFT AND RETURNED ITEM FEE SUMMARY

Total for Total

This Period Year-to-date

Total Overdraft Fees * $.00 $68.00
Total Returned ltem Fees $.00 $.00

* Total Overdraft Fees includes Insufficient Funds Fees, and Extended Overdraft Fees

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Call us at 1-866-564-2262 or write us at the
address on the front of this statement (non-personal accounts contact Customer Service) immediately if you think your statement or receipt is
incorrect or if you need more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt.
For personal accounts only: We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the problem or error
appeared. Be prepared to give us the following information:

. Your name and account number

*  The dollar amount of the suspected error o ) )

. A description of the error or transfer you are unsure of, why you believe it is an error, or why you need more information.
We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days (or 20 business days for new
accounts) to do this, we will credit your account for the amount you think is in error so that you will have use of the money during the time it takes
us to complete our investigation.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS: Contact the bank immediately if your statement is
incorrect or if you need more information about any non-electronic transactions (checks or deposits) on this statement. If any such error appears,
you must notify the bank in writing no later than 30 days after the statement was made available to you. For more complete details, see the
Account Rules and Regulations or other applicable account agreement that governs your account. Deposit products and services are offered by
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

QAL HOUSING
LENDER

Page 8 of 8



